
   

 
6 Leamington  
Afternoons  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

PM TIME PM STOP NAME VIEW ON GOOGLE MAPS VIEW ON STREET VIEW PRICE BAND 

16:10 Bablake School Map Street view  

16:25 King Henry VIII School - Warwick Road Bus Stop Map Street view 1 

16:30 Chideock Hill Map N/A 1 

16:35 Frankton Avenue Map Street view 1 

16:40 Rees Drive Map Street view 1 

16:45 Cotswold Drive Map Street view 1 

16:50 Erithway Road Map Street view 1 

17:05 Dunblane Drive Map N/A 4 

17:10 Highland Road Map Street view 4 

17:15 Binswood Avenue Map N/A 4 

17:20 Gaveston Road Map Street view 4 

https://goo.gl/maps/pDVnT43qaNTxe9dTA
https://goo.gl/maps/i2XQbGW3ze7QMQBn7
https://goo.gl/maps/wSPUU78uxasBbTZV8
https://goo.gl/maps/dSDbAQBYn4A8CegA6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/s23XWjJLFDMRNNaq6
https://goo.gl/maps/rdzFKbP7vi7eoPKn6
https://goo.gl/maps/ifgBcUChKkXMFPt58
https://goo.gl/maps/dNnBeFD9vPUxW4j19
https://goo.gl/maps/4mvRhYHTEvQLe8XCA
https://goo.gl/maps/PfqYeMFGttnyGhRL6
https://goo.gl/maps/xwWmNYSXTTsdhvAP6
https://goo.gl/maps/Ld6Pc8wEUNsL7nzeA
https://goo.gl/maps/GCfneo7VQsaqiX33A
https://maps.app.goo.gl/3xRb8A3CcLWEYDmW8
https://goo.gl/maps/cnWBuhXQ24d941t59
https://goo.gl/maps/VrFGmmbbjgzF9gDs5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/kguvz8eBghv6wuFx7
https://goo.gl/maps/D13icCsMaiNbZVxN7
https://goo.gl/maps/dJPmWLv64hjXfuw7A

